Big Science, Inc.
P. O. Box 995
Huntersville, NC  28070-0995
Phone: 704-992-6521  •  Fax: 800-747-7486
MINIMUM ORDER - $50
NOTE: Shipping Not Included.
ScienceGear.com is a trademark of Big Science, Inc. page 37 January 2008
ScienceGear Discount Supplies
Bottles
Catalog # Description quantity price
Graduated Wide-Mouth Bottles - Polypropylene
GBOT-60 60ml 24 $45
GBOT-125 125ml 24 $50
GBOT-250 250ml 24 $65
GBOT-500 500ml 24 $80
GBOT-1000 1000ml 12 $45
Narrow-Mouth Bottles - Plain, Polypropylene
NPBOT-30 30ml 72 $55
NPBOT-30-bulk 30ml 1200 $630
NPBOT-60 60ml 72 $60
NPBOT-60-bulk 60ml 720 $385
NPBOT-125 125ml 72 $70
NPBOT-125-bulk 125ml 350 $265
NPBOT-250 250ml 72 $100
NPBOT-250-bulk 250ml 180 $185
NPBOT-500 500ml 48 $105
NPBOT-500-bulk 500ml 100 $150
NPBOT-1000 1000ml 24 $80
NPBOT-1000-bulk 1000ml 55 $135
NPBOT-2000 2000ml 6 $50
NPBOT-2000-bulk 2000ml 28 $135
Wide-Mouth Bottles - Plain, Polypropylene
PPBOT-30 30ml 72 $60
PPBOT-30-bulk 30ml 1200 $595
PPBOT-60 60ml 72 $65
PPBOT-60-bulk 60ml 700 $395
PPBOT-125 125ml 72 $80
PPBOT-125-bulk 125ml 350 $245
PPBOT-250 250ml 72 $125
PPBOT-250-bulk 250ml 180 $195
PPBOT-500 500ml 48 $120
PPBOT-500-bulk 500ml 100 $155
PPBOT-1000 1000ml 24 $100
PPBOT-1000-bulk 1000ml 55 $140
PPBOT-2000 2000ml 6 $50
PPBOT-2000-bulk 2000ml 28 $145
January 2008 page 38 ScienceGear.com is a trademark of Big Science , Inc.
Catalog # Description Product Dimensions  #/
Case

25 $35.00
BMP-CN-904 16 oz./473 mL Translucent Container
w/screw top lid
25 $55.00
BMP-CN-908 32 oz./946 mL Translucent Container
w/screw top lid
25 $100.00
ScienceGear Discount Supplies
Multi-Purpose Containers
ScienceGear.com is a trademark of Big Science, Inc. page 39 January 2008
January 2008 page 40 ScienceGear.com is a trademark of Big Science , Inc.
ScienceGear Discount Supplies
Graduated Cylinders
Catalog # Description #/pack Price/Pack
GRADUATED CYLINDERS
CYL-10 Graduated Cylinders, 10mL (pack of 6) $20.00
CYL-25 Graduated Cylinders, 25mL (pack of 6) $25.00
CYL-50 Graduated Cylinders, 50mL (pack of 6) $25.00
CYL-100 Graduated Cylinders, 100mL (pack of 6) $30.00
CYL-250 Graduated Cylinders, 250mL (pack of 6) $40.00
CYL-500 Graduated Cylinders, 500mL (pack of 6) $50.00
CYL-1000 Graduated Cylinders, 1,000mL (pack of 6) $65.00
CYL-SET Graduated Cylinders (Set of 7) $65.00
GRADUATED CYLINDERS, Printed
GCP-10 Graduated PP Cylinders, 10mL, printed 20 $75.00
GCP-25 Graduated PP Cylinders, 25mL, printed 20 $80.00
GCP-50 Graduated PP Cylinders, 50mL, printed 20 $110.00
GCP-100 Graduated PP Cylinders, 100mL, printed 20 $120.00
GCP-250 Graduated PP Cylinders, 250mL, printed 20 $140.00
GCP-500 Graduated PP Cylinders, 500mL, printed 16 $160.00
GCP-1000 Graduated PP Cylinders, 1000mL, printed 12 $150.00
GCP-2000 Graduated PP Cylinders, 2000ml, printed 8 $200.00
ScienceGear.com is a trademark of Big Science, Inc. page 41 January 2008
ScienceGear Discount Supplies
Flasks
Catalog # Description #/pack Price/Pack
Flasks, Erlenmeyer
4130-50 Flask, Erlenmeyer, Polypropylene, 50ml pack of 12 $50.00
4132-125 Flask, Erlenmeyer, Polypropylene, 125ml pack of 12 $55.00
4134-250 Flask, Erlenmeyer, Polypropylene, 250ml  pack of 6 $35.00
4136-500 Flask, Erlenmeyer, Polypropylene, 500ml  pack of 4 $35.00
4138-1000 Flask, Erlenmeyer, Polypropylene, 1000ml  pack of 2 $25.00
PFA Inert Fluoropolymer Volumetric Flasks
(ml) / (inches)
TVF-25 25ml / 2.7” 1 $100.00
TVF-50 50ml / 5.9” 1 $120.00
TVF-100 100ml / 7.1” 1 $140.00
TVF-250 250ml / 9.25” 1 $185.00
TVF-500 500ml / 10.6” 1 $200.00
Erlenmeyer w. Polypropylene Screw Cap
EF-50 50ml w. Screw Cap pack of 12 $50.00
EF-100 125ml w. Screw Cap pack of 12 $60.00
EF-250 250ml w. Screw Cap pack of 12 $80.00